 Page 1 Created on 09/02/2009 10:34
HIGH-VOLTAGE CERAMIC
DISC CAPACITORS
Specifications:
• Voltage: 1000V DC
• Tolerance: ±10%
• Temperature characteristic (Y5P): ±10%
• Dissipation factor (tan δ): 2.5%
• Operating temperature: –25°C to +85°C
• Insulation resistance (IR) @ 25°C: 10.000MΩ
• Dielectric strength: 2X rated WVDC
Capacitance
(pF)
D x F
(mm)
Mftrs. List No. Order Code
100 6.5 x 6.35 MCC11B101K3AS6L-RH 1202813
220 6.5 x 6.35 MCC11B221K3AS6L-RH 1692259
330 6.5 x 6.35 MCC11B331K3AS6L-RH 1186137
820 6.5 x 6.35 MCC11B821K3AS6L-RH 1208279
1000 6.5 x 6.35 MCC11B102K3AS6L-RH 1692257
3300 11 x 6.35 MCC11B332K3AS6L-RH 1247096
4700 14 x 9.52 MCC11B472K3AS6L-RH 1186142
5600 15 x 9.52 MCC11B562K3AS6L-RH 1247097
6800 17 x 9.52 MCC11B682K3AS6L-RH 1247099
10000 19 x 9.52 MCC11B103K3AS6L-RH 1650710